JA9-238P-TN
2023 V1.0
23.8” Cost-effective AIO
JA9-238P-TN
HDD
window
 170*85 MBRich I/O
Storage
stand
▍Ultra thin
1920*1080
250nits
60Hz
Refresh rate
7.77mm
▍Two Stands option
 Stand 1  Stand 2
Performance
Intel Jasper lake Up to
15W 4core/4Thread
1*DDR4 SO-DIMM
Up to 16GB, 2933MHz
1*M.2 2242/2280 PCIE/SATA
SSD
支持Wifi6/ BT5.1
▍Multi-angle view
JA9-238P-TN
Display 23.8”，16:9，FHD,60HZ
I/O Port Rear
IO
1*DC- in
Pixel Type VA,IPS 1* HDMI 1.4b
Touch panel NA 2*&USB3.2 Gen2
Fingerprint NA 2*USB 3.2 Gen1
DVD NA 1*Audio Combo
Camera 2MP/5MP option 1*RJ45 GLAN
Material Body:Plastic,Base:Plastic+metal
Dimension 543.5*321.5*30mm（without base）
Stand Fixed Stand
OS Windows 11
▍Specification
T H A N K S
Headquarter:  No.66, Shiyuan Road, Songjiang District, Shanghai
Shenzhen office: 11F, Block A, Tongfang Information Harbor, No.11, Langshan Road, Hi-tech Par(North), Nanshan District, Shenzhen